BULMAK CU 800

Karkikorkeus

Pyodrintahalkaisija johteiden paalla
Pyorintahalkaisija poikkikelkan paalla
Pyorintahalkaisija kidassa

Johteiden leveys

Karkivali

Tankokapasiteetti

KARA

Karapaa DIN 55027
Kara poraus
Karakartio
Karakierrokset

Paamoottorin teho

SYOTOT

Syo6ttojen lukumaara
Pitkittaissyotot
Poikittaissyotot

KIERTEET
Kierteiden lukumé&ara
Kierrealue
Kierremodulit

Kierteet

KELKAT
Poikittaiskelkan liike
Huippukelkan liike

KARKIPYLKKA
Pinolin halkaisija
Pinolin kartio

Pinolin liike

YLEISTA

Koneen paino

Makrum Ov ~ Hermiankatu 8 D

No.

kpl
kw

kpl
mm/kierros

mm/kierros

kpl

mm
modulit
DP

mm
Morse No.

mm

kg

FI-33720 Tampere  Puh. 010 239 3388

400
890
490
1050
700

1500;3000;4000;5000;6000

152

15
155
160

30

160
0.032-38.9
0.016-19.45

80
0.5-480
0.125-120
240-1/4

525
270

125

250

7500

E-mail makrum@makrum.fi
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